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Stamm Ramona
Jud Nicole
Stamm Monika
Hegner Stefanie
Steiner Nicole
Glarner Petra

Glarner Nico
Brunner Michi
Stussi Dani
Brunner Noah
Duft Armin
Glarner Jan
Brunner Raffi
Duft Chlaus
Thoma Loris

. Brunner Roman
. Duft Cedi

. Schnyder Urs

. Duft Philipp

. Jud Silvio

. Kalin Rene

. Hinder Mike

. Glarner Willy

. Thoma Mattia

. Brunner Sepp

Jahresrangliste 23/24 SCK

594 Pkt.
590 Pkt.
196 Pkt.
60 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
42 Pkt.

580 Pkt.
510 Pkt.
456 Pkt.
368 Pkt.
322 Pkt.
318 Pkt.
300 Pkt.
282 Pkt.
268 Pkt.
256 Pkt.
226 Pkt.
218 Pkt.
180 Pkt.
136 Pkt.
120 Pkt.
100 Pkt.
84 Pkt.
44 Pkt.
38 Pkt.



